

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14722/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 08/05/2009 in APO No. 120/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SISIR KUMAR JANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/06/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
(VACATION BENCH)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kalyan Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Ramanand Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master