

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14722/2009

SISIR KUMAR JANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.P.Yadav,Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

R-2 to 6 have been served. There is no appearance for R-2. R-6 to 10 have appeared.

Fresh notice to unserved respondent Nos.1, 3 to 5 by registered post A.D. Dasti service in addition is allowed. Petitioner is directed to file proof of dasti service.

R-6 to 10 may file their counter affidavit, if any.

List the matter on 19.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar