

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14722/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2009 in WP
No.1549/2006,APO No.120/2008,APOT No.153/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF
CALCUTTA)

SISIR KUMAR JANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raja Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Ms. Sampa Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
List after summer vacation.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master